Operator License # 33741 API # 15-059-26755-00-00
Operator Enerjex Kansas Lease Name Carter B South
Address 2038 S. Princeton St., Ste B Well # BSP-CB14
City Ottawa, KS 66067
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 8/2/2014
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date
T.D: 700 Location Sec 18 T18 R21
T.D. of pipe 690 814 feetfrom S line
Surface pipe size 7 730 feet from E line
Surface pipe depth 20' County Franklin
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
2 dirt 0 2
7 lime 2 9
29 shale 9 38
44 lime 38 82
63 shale 82 145
20 lime 145 165
28 shale 165 193
3 lime 193 196
7 red shale 196 203
36 shale 203 239
13 lime 239 252
11 shale 252 263
29 lime 263 292
10 shale 292 302
21 lime 302 323
4 shale 323 327
13 lime 327 340
145 shale 340 485
14 mix 485 499
16 lime 499 515
53 shale 515 568
7 lime 568 575
12 shale 575 587
4 lime 587 591
14 shale 591 605
3 lime 605 608
4 mix 608 612
22 shale 612 634
3 lime oil 634 637
8 shale 637 645
1 top 645 646 ok
2 ok 646 648
2 good 648 650
2 good 650 652
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